Return to: Frank Harden, NC Assistive Technology Program

Fax to: 919-664-1267 or Email: frank.harden@dhhs.nc.gov

Mail: 3080 Hammond Business Place #101• Raleigh, NC • 27603

## NC Assistive Technology Program Grant Advisory Council Stephen E Sallee Assistive Technology Award of Excellence Nomination Form Deadline: September 15, 2021

Nominee's Name:

Organization (if Applicable):

Address:

Phone:

Email:

I am nominating the above candidate for one of the 2021 Stephen E. Sallee Assistive Technology Awards of Excellence. This individual is involved with assistive technology as a(n):

□ Professional, advocate, or volunteer working with assistive technology; or

□ AT user, family member of an AT user, or caregiver of an AT user

The results of this person's efforts significantly contributed to the promotion of AT in North Carolina and/or improved the access of AT to those who need AT.

**Statement of Nomination**: On the following page, please describe in a paragraph or two why the nominee should receive this award (Maximum length is 250 words).

Letters of support are optional and are limited to two letters.

Please briefly state your relationship to the nominee:

Nomination Submitted by:

Date:

Phone Number:

Email:

Return to: Frank Harden, NC Assistive Technology Program

Fax to: 919-664-1267 or Email: frank.harden@dhhs.nc.gov

Mail: 3080 Hammond Business Place #101• Raleigh, NC • 27603

Begin Statement of Nomination: